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Abu Baker as-Siddiq Mosque

28414 Mission Blvd Hayward LA 54544

Ramadan-1437-H( s, s2 ol s) June- July-Z0/6

__ Ramadan Days | June-July Imsak | Fajr Sunrise Zuhr Asr Mtar fﬂfiﬂm-’f-’/’
| Aldiglas, | A (Ve osn | dhad | 2b | Gosd | el | opae | el | el
AVEYY diia 2016 ppid | maa | ile g |l | K0 ol <D
Ramadan 0/ Mon | Jun 05 4:02am | &7 0:47 1:30 B:00 8:33 pm 10:00 pm
Ramadan 02 Tue | Junl7 402am | &I7 5:47 130 BOD | 8:34pm | 10:00 pm
_Ramadan 03 Wed | Jun 08 4:01 am 416 2:47 1:30 B:00 8:35 pm 10:00 pm
Ramadan 04 Thu Jun 09 LDlam | 4IB 5:47 1:30 B6:00 8:35 pm 10:00 pm
Ramadan 05 Fri Jun 10 40lam | 416 8:47 1:30 6:00 8:36 pm 10:00 pm
Ramadan 06 Sat Jun If 400am | 415 a:47 1:30 6:00 8:36 pm 10:00 pm
Ramadan 07 Sun Jun 12 G00am | 415 9:47 1:30 6:00 8:36 pm 10:00 pm
Ramadan 08 Mon | Jun 13 40Dam | 415 0:47 1:30 6:00 8:37 pm 10:00 pm
Ramadan 09 Jue Jun 14 400am | 415 3:47 1:30 B:00 8:37 pm 10:00 pm
Ramadan /] Wed | Junl5 4:00am | 415 5:47 1:30 B:0D 8:38 pm 10:00 pm
Ramadan If Thu Jun 16 400am | 415 0:47 1:30 6:00 8:38 pm 10:00 pm
Ramadan 12 Fri Jun 17 400am | 4&I5 a:47 1:30 B:00 8:38 pm 10:00 pm
Ramadan 13 Sat Jun 18 G00am | &IS 0:47 1:30 B:00 8:39 pm 10:00 pm
Ramadan /4 Sun | Jun 19 400am | 415 0:47 1:30 B:00 8:39 pm 10:00 pm
Ramadan 15 Mon | Jun 20 400am | 415 o:47 1:30 6:00 8:39 pm 10:00 pm
Ramadan 15 Tue Jun 2/ 4:00 am 415 5:48 1:30 B:00 8:39 pm 10:00 pm
Ramadan I7 Wed | Jun22 40lam | 4&IB 5:48 1:30 B:00 8:40 pm 10:00 pm
Ramadan 18 Thu Jun 23 Lllam | 416 5:48 1:30 B:00 8:40 pm 10:00 pm
Ramadan 19 Fri Jun 24 G0lam | 4&IB 5:48 1:30 B:00 8:40 pm 10:00 pm
Ramadan 20 Sat Jun 25 L0lam | 4&IB 5:49 1:30 B:00 8:40 pm 10:00 pm
Ramadan 2/ Sun | JunZE 402am | 417 9:43 1:30 B:00 8:40 pm 10:00 pm
Ramadan 22 Mon | Jun27 402am | 417 0:43 1:30 B:00 8:40 pm 10:00 pm
Ramadan 23 Jue Jun 78 403am | 418 a:a0 1:30 B:00 8:40 pm 10:00 pm
Ramadan 24 Wed | Jun28 403am | 418 a:50 1:30 B:00 8:40 pm 10:00 pm
Ramadan 25 Thu Jun 30 40bam | 419 a:al 1:30 B:00 8:40 pm 10:00 pm
Ramadan 26 Fri Jul Of 404am | 419 5:51 1:30 B:00 8:40 pm 10:00 pm
Ramadan 27 Sat Jul 2 405am | 420 a:a1 1:30 B:00 8:40 pm 10:00 pm
Ramadan Z8 Sun Jul 03 G0Bam | 421 5:52 1:30 B:00 8:40 pm 10:00 pm
Ramadan 25 Mon | Jul U4 G0Bam | 421 5:57 1:30 6:00 B:40pm | 10:00 pry
Ramadan 30 Tue Jul 05 407am | 422 3:03 1:30 B6:00 8:39 pm 10:00 pm
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